
Pos 

 

TT3 
1 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 

 

TT5 
1 

 

TT6 
1 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

111 

79X 
176 

76 

114X 

17X 

999 
01 
40 

Name 

Mike Samper 

George Stama 
Victor Leo 
Josh Feingold 

Raul Iriarte 

Luis Jimenez 

Elliott Alexander 
Tom Hahn 
Michael Strasser 

Class 

TT3 

TT4 
TT4 
TT4 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 
TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:29.203 

1:28.359 
1:28.954 
1:31.233 

1:37.356 

1:44.021 

1:18.798 
1:23.678 
1:43.220 

In Session 

Sunday TT Session #1 

Sunday TT Session #2 
Sunday TT Session #1 
Sunday TT Session #3 

Sunday TT Session #2 

Sunday TT Session #3 

Sunday TT Session #1 
Sunday TT Session #3 
Sunday TT Session #1 

Make 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350Z 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

BMW 328i 

BMW 325i 

Praga R1T 
Elan NP01 
Porsche 944 

Color 

Blue 

Black 
White 
White 

Blue 

Red 

Silver 
Black 
White 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Joe Lombardo 

Race Director Mark Russell 

TT Director Mark McKay 
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PBIR 2.200 miles 


